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Lars Carlsson 730,83 740,00 755,00 747,50 8 1495 1 #########

Hans Lindblad 738,00 774,00 717,00 745,50 8 1491 2 4

Bengt Pettersson 725,83 737,00 641,00 689,00 8 1378 3 113

Gert Nilsson 680,73 665,00 712,00 688,50 8 1377 4 1

Bengt Dexe 682,75 642,00 699,00 670,50 8 1341 5 36

Gunnar Sloberg 675,00 605,00 730,00 667,50 8 1335 6 6

Sven Hofvander 577,93 625,00 652,00 638,50 8 1277 7 58

Irene Nyqvist 648,88 650,00 625,00 637,50 8 1275 8 2

Christer Nilsson 635,88 ####### 632,00 632,00 8 1264 9 11

Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist 667,42 651,00 602,00 626,50 8 1253 10 11

Anna-Lena Ohlsson 649,81 ####### 623,00 623,00 4 623 11 4

Göte Nilsson 0,00 601,00 642,00 621,50 8 1243 12 3

Erik Lindblad 658,35 654,00 588,00 621,00 8 1242 13 1

Eva Jönsson 639,06 605,00 626,00 615,50 8 1231 14 11

Kitty Olofsson 570,40 ####### 603,50 603,50 8 1207 15 24

Bela Huszar 0,00 657,00 550,00 603,50 8 1207 16 0

Göran Andersson 633,81 572,00 633,00 602,50 8 1205 17 2

Kerstin Mortier 649,26 596,00 608,00 602,00 8 1204 18 1

Emmy Nilsson 598,29 ####### 598,50 598,50 8 1197 19 7

Marie-Louise Hägneryd 566,92 ####### 598,00 598,00 4 598 20 1

Per Nilsson 629,58 562,00 591,50 581,67 12 1745 21 49

Christer Sjunnesson 568,82 ####### 574,00 574,00 8 1148 22 15

Per Åkesson 536,00 ####### 570,00 570,00 4 570 23 4

Åke Klang 561,78 ####### 538,00 538,00 4 538 24 32

Iréne Svensson 541,80 ####### 531,00 531,00 4 531 25 7

Rolf Persson 575,14 ####### 504,00 504,00 4 504 26 27

Monica Nilsson 517,30 ####### 463,00 463,00 4 463 27 41
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